

Vidya Prasarak Mandal's Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar

Hedvi Guhagar Road, At: Velneshwar, Taluka : Guhagar, District: Ratnagiri, Maharashtra-415729,India. Tel. No: 02359-205237, Mobile No. 9822292366, Email ID – santosh.chaturbhuj@vpmmpcoe.org

3 Days Workshop on Koha (Open Source Integrated Library System) From 26th November to 28th November 2015

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar Chairman VPM,Thane		
Dr. Kamlakar Desai Director, Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Mr. J.N. Kayal Ex. Scientist BARC	
Prof. Narayan Barse Librarian, Joshi – Bedekar Arts & Commerce College, Thane	Dr. Shilpa Kamat Principal, Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	
Prof. Sandeep Bhavsar Librarian, Welingkar Institute of Management, Matunga	Mr. Sanjay Sapkal Librarian, Dr. V.N. Bedekar Institute of Managment Studies College, Thane	

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Mr. Amit Mane	Prof. Avinash Pawar
FE Coordinator, Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering,	H.O.D. Department of Instrumentation Engineering
Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar
Prof. Kailas Karnekar	Prof. B.A.Patil
H.O.D. Department of Computer Engineering	H.O.D. Department of Mechanical Engineering
Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Prof. Prasad Bapat	Prof. Mayuresh Patil
Department of Mechanical Engineering	Department of Instrumentation Engineering
Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar
Mr. Sambhaji Lohar	Ms. Ankita Arekar
Lab Asst., Department of ASH	Staff, Central Library
Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar
Mr. Deepak Jadhav	Mr. Sukumar Birje
Lab Asst., Department of Computer Engineering	Lab Asst., Department of Computer Engineering
Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar
Mr. Dinesh Khedekar	Mr. Harish Velhal
Staff, Central Library	Staff, Central Library
Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar	Maharshi Parshuram College of Engineering, Velneshwar